RealTime

P

Farm Gang League

Www.rtsports.com
2014 Schedule
12-Feb-2015 09:59 AM Eastern

Week 1 Games

94 Gdoggsteam
134 Tom's Team
183 Redneck's Team
142 Dale's Team
166 Little Ox

Week 2 Games

104 Little Ox

129 Redneck's Team
156 Coach Steam
152 Ateam

111 Commish Team

Week 3 Games

165 Little Ox

128 Redneck's Team
136 Coach Steam
116 Commish Team
143 Dale's Team

Week 4 Games

195 Gdoggsteam

149 Redneck's Team

139 Coach Steam

192 Commish Team
89 Dale's Team

Week 5 Games

161 Gdoggsteam
108 Redneck's Team
132 Ateam

160 Dale's Team
155 Little Ox

Week 6 Games

143 Tom's Team

193 Redneck's Team
168 Ateam

137 Coach Steam
164 Dale's Team

Week 7 Games

153 Little Ox

122 Gdoggsteam
118 Redneck's Team
156 Ateam

110 Dale's Team

Week 8 Games

91 Gdoggsteam
143 Redneck's Team
235 Coach Steam
100 Mayket Happen
127 Dale's Team

112
126
131
135
164

120
97
80

107

196

117

63
151
163
116

117
174
130
107
130

82
148
138
126
194

170
115
130
161
177

145

97
149
104
175

222
218
166
147
165

Mayket Happen
Brass Monkeys
Ateam

Coach Steam
Commish Team

Mayket Happen
Dale's Team
Gdoggsteam
Brass Monkeys
Tom's Team

Brass Monkeys
Ateam

Tom's Team
Mayket Happen
Gdoggsteam

Tom's Team
Little Ox

Ateam

Brass Monkeys
Mayket Happen

Brass Monkeys
Coach Steam
Mayket Happen
Commish Team
Tom's Team

Mayket Happen
Commish Team
Gdoggsteam
Brass Monkeys
Little Ox

Brass Monkeys
Commish Team
Coach Steam
Mayket Happen
Tom's Team

Tom's Team
Commish Team
Little Ox

Brass Monkeys
Ateam

Week 9 Games

132 Tom's Team

122 Redneck's Team
126 Coach Steam
109 Little Ox

154 Dale's Team

Week 10 Games

125 Gdoggsteam
159 Redneck's Team
171 Coach Steam

92 Mayket Happen
138 Little Ox

Week 11 Games

129 Tom's Team

162 Redneck's Team
101 Coach Steam
153 Ateam

168 Dale's Team

Week 12 Games

153 Little Ox

129 Redneck's Team
116 Coach Steam
119 Ateam

122 Dale's Team

Week 13 Games

177 Coach Steam
175 Redneck's Team
157 Ateam

183 Commish Team
160 Dale's Team

Week 14 Games

154 Redneck's Team
155 Coach Steam
173 Ateam

156 Dale's Team
217 Little Ox

Playoff Week 1 Games

149 Tom's Team
120 Little Ox

122 Gdoggsteam
136 Dale's Team
114 Brass Monkeys

Playoff Week 2 Games

156 Tom's Team
138 Little Ox

146 Mayket Happen
155 Brass Monkeys
120 Dale's Team

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

160
119
202

81
161

160
120
142
110
122

139
103

60
125
128

84
113
169
129
200

144
121
130
106
132

150

88
173
172
127

121
135
100
144
126

109
140
144
183
150

Mayket Happen
Gdoggsteam
Commish Team
Ateam

Brass Monkeys

Commish Team
Dale's Team
Ateam

Brass Monkeys
Tom's Team

Brass Monkeys
Mayket Happen
Gdoggsteam
Commish Team
Little Ox

Mayket Happen
Gdoggsteam
Commish Team
Tom's Team
Brass Monkeys

Little Ox

Tom's Team
Gdoggsteam
Brass Monkeys
Mayket Happen

Brass Monkeys
Mayket Happen
Commish Team
Tom's Team
Gdoggsteam

Redneck's Team
Coach Steam
Mayket Happen
Commish Team
Ateam

Coach Steam
Redneck's Team
Commish Team
Ateam
Gdoggsteam



