

Farm Gang League

Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
94 Gdoggsteam 134 Tom's Team	112 Mayket Happen 126 Brass Monkeys	132 Tom's Team 122 Redneck's Team	160 Mayket Happen 119 Gdoggsteam
183 Redneck's Team	131 Ateam	126 Coach Steam	202 Commish Team
142 Dale's Team	135 Coach Steam	109 Little Ox	81 Ateam
166 Little Ox	164 Commish Team	154 Dale's Team	161 Brass Monkeys
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
104 Little Ox	120 Mayket Happen	125 Gdoggsteam	160 Commish Team
129 Redneck's Team	97 Dale's Team	159 Redneck's Team	120 Dale's Team
156 Coach Steam 152 Ateam	80 Gdoggsteam 107 Brass Monkeys	171 Coach Steam 92 Mayket Happen	142 Ateam 110 Brass Monkeys
111 Commish Team	196 Tom's Team	138 Little Ox	122 Tom's Team
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
165 Little Ox	117 Brass Monkeys	129 Tom's Team	139 Brass Monkeys
128 Redneck's Team	63 Ateam	162 Redneck's Team	103 Mayket Happen
136 Coach Steam	151 Tom's Team	101 Coach Steam	60 Gdoggsteam
116 Commish Team 143 Dale's Team	163 Mayket Happen 116 Gdoggsteam	153 Ateam 168 Dale's Team	125 Commish Team 128 Little Ox
	Tro Guoggateam		120 Little Ox
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	04.14.1.11
195 Gdoggsteam 149 Redneck's Team	117 Tom's Team 174 Little Ox	153 Little Ox 129 Redneck's Team	84 Mayket Happen 113 Gdoggsteam
139 Coach Steam	130 Ateam	116 Coach Steam	169 Commish Team
192 Commish Team	107 Brass Monkeys	119 Ateam	129 Tom's Team
89 Dale's Team	130 Mayket Happen	122 Dale's Team	200 Brass Monkeys
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
Week 5 Games 161 Gdoggsteam	82 Brass Monkeys	Week 13 Games 177 Coach Steam	144 Little Ox
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team	148 Coach Steam	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team	121 Tom's Team
161 Gdoggsteam108 Redneck's Team132 Ateam	148 Coach Steam138 Mayket Happen	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam	121 Tom's Team130 Gdoggsteam
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team	148 Coach Steam	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team	121 Tom's Team
161 Gdoggsteam108 Redneck's Team132 Ateam160 Dale's Team	148 Coach Steam138 Mayket Happen126 Commish Team	177 Coach Steam175 Redneck's Team157 Ateam183 Commish Team	121 Tom's Team130 Gdoggsteam106 Brass Monkeys
 161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox 	148 Coach Steam138 Mayket Happen126 Commish Team194 Tom's Team	177 Coach Steam175 Redneck's Team157 Ateam183 Commish Team160 Dale's Team	121 Tom's Team130 Gdoggsteam106 Brass Monkeys
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games	148 Coach Steam138 Mayket Happen126 Commish Team	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games	121 Tom's Team130 Gdoggsteam106 Brass Monkeys132 Mayket Happen
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam	 148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam	 121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam	 148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team	 121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam	 148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox	 121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games	 148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games	 121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox	 148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team	 121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam	 148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 97 Commish Team 	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team 120 Little Ox	 121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team 135 Coach Steam
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox	148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 97 Commish Team 149 Coach Steam	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team 120 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam	121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team 135 Coach Steam 100 Mayket Happen
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 118 Redneck's Team	 148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 97 Commish Team 	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team 120 Little Ox	 121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team 135 Coach Steam
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 118 Redneck's Team 156 Ateam	148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 97 Commish Team 149 Coach Steam 104 Mayket Happen	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team 120 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 136 Dale's Team	121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team 135 Coach Steam 100 Mayket Happen 144 Commish Team
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 118 Redneck's Team 156 Ateam 110 Dale's Team	148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 97 Commish Team 149 Coach Steam 104 Mayket Happen	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team 120 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 136 Dale's Team 136 Dale's Team 137 Little Ox 149 Tom's Team 149 Tom's Team 150 Little Ox 151 Gdoggsteam 152 Gdoggsteam 153 Dale's Team 154 Brass Monkeys	121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team 135 Coach Steam 100 Mayket Happen 144 Commish Team
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 118 Redneck's Team 156 Ateam 110 Dale's Team Week 8 Games 91 Gdoggsteam 143 Redneck's Team	148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 97 Commish Team 149 Coach Steam 104 Mayket Happen 175 Tom's Team 222 Tom's Team 218 Commish Team	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team 120 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 136 Dale's Team 136 Dale's Team 114 Brass Monkeys Playoff Week 2 Games 156 Tom's Team 138 Little Ox	121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team 135 Coach Steam 100 Mayket Happen 144 Commish Team 126 Ateam 109 Coach Steam 140 Redneck's Team
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 118 Redneck's Team 156 Ateam 110 Dale's Team Week 8 Games 91 Gdoggsteam 143 Redneck's Team 235 Coach Steam	148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 97 Commish Team 149 Coach Steam 104 Mayket Happen 175 Tom's Team 222 Tom's Team 218 Commish Team 216 Little Ox	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team 120 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 136 Dale's Team 136 Dale's Team 149 Tom's Team 140 Little Ox 151 Gdoggsteam 152 Coach Steam 153 Little Ox 154 Gdoggsteam 155 Team 155 Team 156 Tom's Team 156 Tom's Team 157 Little Ox 158 Little Ox 159 Mayket Happen	121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team 135 Coach Steam 100 Mayket Happen 144 Commish Team 126 Ateam 109 Coach Steam 140 Redneck's Team 140 Commish Team 141 Commish Team
161 Gdoggsteam 108 Redneck's Team 132 Ateam 160 Dale's Team 155 Little Ox Week 6 Games 143 Tom's Team 193 Redneck's Team 168 Ateam 137 Coach Steam 164 Dale's Team Week 7 Games 153 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 118 Redneck's Team 156 Ateam 110 Dale's Team Week 8 Games 91 Gdoggsteam 143 Redneck's Team	148 Coach Steam 138 Mayket Happen 126 Commish Team 194 Tom's Team 170 Mayket Happen 115 Commish Team 130 Gdoggsteam 161 Brass Monkeys 177 Little Ox 145 Brass Monkeys 97 Commish Team 149 Coach Steam 104 Mayket Happen 175 Tom's Team 222 Tom's Team 218 Commish Team	177 Coach Steam 175 Redneck's Team 157 Ateam 183 Commish Team 160 Dale's Team Week 14 Games 154 Redneck's Team 155 Coach Steam 173 Ateam 156 Dale's Team 217 Little Ox Playoff Week 1 Games 149 Tom's Team 120 Little Ox 122 Gdoggsteam 136 Dale's Team 136 Dale's Team 114 Brass Monkeys Playoff Week 2 Games 156 Tom's Team 138 Little Ox	121 Tom's Team 130 Gdoggsteam 106 Brass Monkeys 132 Mayket Happen 150 Brass Monkeys 88 Mayket Happen 173 Commish Team 172 Tom's Team 127 Gdoggsteam 121 Redneck's Team 135 Coach Steam 100 Mayket Happen 144 Commish Team 126 Ateam 109 Coach Steam 140 Redneck's Team